

KONKAN GYANPEETH RAHUL DHARKAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KARJAT

AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE, KARJAT (Approved by AICTE & P.C.I. (New Delhi), D.T.E.(Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to Mumbai University & MSBTE) Konkan Gyanpeeth Shaikshnik Sankul, Vengaon Road, Dahivali -Parade, Post- Tiware, Tal- Karjat, Dist-Raigad 410201 M.S. www.kgrdcp.com, p.kgrdcp@gmail.com, 7030802727 / 7030842727

CONSTITUTION OF MEDIA CELL			
Sr. No.	Name of Member	Designation in Organization	Designation in Committee
1	Dr.M. K. Kale	Principal	Chairman
2	Mrs.Manisha Chaudhari	Assistant Professor	Co-ordinator
3	Ms.Trunali Ghude	Assistant Professor	Member
4	Ms.Asfiya Khan	Assistant Professor	Member
5	Ms.Vaishnavi Kale	Assistant Professor	Member
6	Mr.Aniket Indulkar	Assistant Professor	Member
7	Ms.Pooja Modhale	Assistant Professor	Member
8	Ms.Asiya Dadel	Assistant Professor	Member
9	Miss. Bhagyashri Surywanshi	Assistant Professor	Member
10	Mr.Niket Mandawale	Jr. Clerk	Member
11	Mr. Vijay Mande	Press Reporter	Member
FOR DETAILS CONTACT: MISS. TRUNALI GHUDE 7030262223 MRS. MANISHA CHAUDHARI 8380841281			